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199903220001
18851

03/22/1999
12:53:42

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
STEVEN D

199210070002
26421

199904300001
80401

04/30/1999
09:54:33

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FREEMAN,
LARRY L SR

199311040003
48071

199905030001
83751

05/03/1999
01:11:35

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BENTON,
WILLIAM
DAVID

199303010000
56211

199905040001
85821

05/04/1999
01:06:13

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES GAUSE, BILLY
R

199905040001
85831

05/04/1999
01:08:39

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES POLLOCK,
MARTHA ANN

199707180002
25481

199905060001
89921

05/06/1999
10:53:51

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY,
ALBERT M

199603060000
73401

199905060001
89991

05/06/1999
11:06:08

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES ABERNATHY,
THOMAS S

199607090002
19381

199905180002
09501

05/18/1999
02:20:12

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

199405160001
58291

199905260002
21501

05/26/1999
02:31:16

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199812300005
19731

199905260002
21521

05/26/1999
02:31:18

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199901040000
00491

199906030002
32671

06/03/1999
09:50:44

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199901120000
15061

199906030002
32681

06/03/1999
09:50:47

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199904140001
58121

199906030002
32691

06/03/1999
09:50:49

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199901110000
12731

199906040002
35331

06/04/1999
09:34:49

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BAGLEY, RON
E

199401180000
17151

199906070002
37811

06/07/1999
10:57:43

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES SHAW,
WILLIAM P JR

199312160004
04461

199906090002
41761

06/09/1999
11:25:38

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199901080000
09921

199906090002
41781

06/09/1999
11:25:40

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199903300001
31711

199906090002
41771

06/09/1999
11:25:39

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199812070004
84091



199906090002
41791

06/09/1999
11:25:41

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199903010000
83091

199906090002
41911

06/09/1999
11:46:34

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES O DELL,
DAVID N

199405310001
74681

199909070003
73741

09/07/1999
10:48:12

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199805220001
89251

199909070003
73751

09/07/1999
10:48:14

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199808050002
99831

199909070003
73791

09/07/1999
10:48:20

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199904010001
36201

199909070003
73811

09/07/1999
10:48:23

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199904160001
61611

199909070003
73831

09/07/1999
10:48:25

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199903240001
24441

199909070003
74821

09/07/1999
01:35:31

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CAILLOUET,
HERBERT

199708040002
45001

199909070003
74951

09/07/1999
01:56:31

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CHIVERS,
JAMES
WILLIAMS

199804030001
18501

199909070003
74961

09/07/1999
01:56:33

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES DUNIGAN,
MATHEW A

199504120000
94431

199909070003
74971

09/07/1999
01:56:35

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMBE,
BILLY JR

199811300004
72561

199909070003
74981

09/07/1999
01:56:36

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BEATY,
JOYCE

199902240000
76831


